
Harbor High School

Soccer (Girls) Schedule - 2023-2024

Day Date Time Opponent Venue

Varsity
Tue Nov 28 '23 6:00 PM vs. North Salinas High School Harbor

Fri Dec 01 '23 7:00 PM vs. Monterey High School Harbor

Tue Dec 05 '23 6:00 PM vs. King City High School Harbor

Thu Dec 07 '23 7:00 PM vs. Watsonville High School Harbor

Tue Dec 12 '23 4:00 PM vs. Anzar High School Harbor

Thu Dec 14 '23 7:00 PM vs. Pajaro Valley High School Harbor

Thu Jan 04 '24 11:00 AM vs. Cristo Rey San Jose Jesuit High School Harbor

Thu Jan 11 '24 4:30 PM at Scotts Valley High School Scotts Valley

Tue Jan 16 '24 7:00 PM vs. San Lorenzo Valley High School Harbor

Thu Jan 18 '24 7:00 PM at Soquel High School Soquel

Tue Jan 23 '24 7:00 PM vs. Aptos High School Harbor

Thu Jan 25 '24 7:00 PM vs. Santa Cruz High School Harbor

Tue Jan 30 '24 7:00 PM vs. Scotts Valley High School Harbor

Thu Feb 01 '24 3:30 PM at San Lorenzo Valley High School San Lorenzo Valley

Tue Feb 06 '24 7:00 PM vs. Soquel High School Harbor

Thu Feb 08 '24 7:00 PM at Aptos High School Aptos

Mon Feb 12 '24 7:00 PM at Santa Cruz High School Santa Cruz

Jr. Varsity
Tue Nov 28 '23 4:00 PM vs. North Salinas High School Harbor

Fri Dec 01 '23 5:00 PM vs. Monterey High School Harbor

Tue Dec 05 '23 4:00 PM vs. King City High School Harbor

Thu Dec 07 '23 5:00 PM vs. Watsonville High School Harbor

Tue Jan 16 '24 5:00 PM vs. San Lorenzo Valley High School Harbor

Thu Jan 18 '24 5:00 PM at Soquel High School Soquel

Thu Jan 25 '24 5:00 PM vs. Santa Cruz High School Harbor

Thu Feb 01 '24 3:30 PM at San Lorenzo Valley High School Harbor

Tue Feb 06 '24 5:00 PM vs. Soquel High School Harbor

Mon Feb 12 '24 5:00 PM at Santa Cruz High School Santa Cruz
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